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Event 31 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Event No. 31
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
1 1 7 ABF-NE - Bluefish Swim Club 4:09.59
BEISEL Elizabeth 0.57 29.74 1:00.79 1:00.79
SOGAR Laura 0.27 33.34 1:11.41 2:12.20
FORRESTER Alex 0.40 26.85 58.39 3:10.59
SIMMONS Kaia 0.43 28.20 59.00 4:09.59
2 1 4 AQJTMN - Aquajets Swim Team 4:10.57 0.98
BOOTSMA Rachel 0.61 29.74 1:00.81 1:00.81
DUNCAN Abigail 0.14 32.53 1:10.26 2:11.07
CUMMINGS Meghan 0.25 28.70 1:02.29 3:13.36
BEHRENS Tess 0.08 27.31 57.21 4:10.57
3 1 1 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club 4:17.64 8.05
JENNINGS Leona 0.63 30.98 1:04.22 1:04.22
AVERILL Trisha 0.24 33.97 1:13.19 2:17.41
TAYLOR Andie 0.41 29.70 1:02.90 3:20.31
JASMER Kimberly 0.28 27.12 57.33 4:17.64
4 1 5 ACADIL - Academy Bullets Swim Club 4:18.23 8.64
SCOTT Olivia 0.65 31.02 1:03.56 1:03.56
WARTALOWICZ Karolina 0.19 33.59 1:13.18 2:16.74
POWERS MacKenzie 0.02 28.81 1:03.35 3:20.09
POPE Courtney 0.11 27.74 58.14 4:18.23
5 1 3 SSC-IN - Southeastern Swim Club 4:18.42 8.83
HERTZLER Aubrey 0.64 31.69 1:06.01 1:06.01
ROGERS Lindsay 0.00 31.98 1:11.62 2:17.63
O'CONNOR Maegan 0.24 28.80 1:03.28 3:20.91
MERCER Carly 0.30 26.90 57.51 4:18.42
6 1 2 DACAPC - De Anza Cupertino Aquatics 4:20.82 11.23
CAMPBELL Whitney 0.65 31.43 1:06.64 1:06.64
DELISLE Laurence 0.37 34.47 1:13.96 2:20.60
HYDE Hayes 0.23 29.18 1:02.81 3:23.41
FONG Chelsea 0.24 27.42 57.41 4:20.82
7 1 6 AGUAMR - Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics 4:21.21 11.62
GIBERSON Sara 0.73 31.63 1:05.02 1:05.02
ZHU Annie 0.52 34.25 1:13.34 2:18.36
NEAL Lia 0.71 29.76 1:03.81 3:22.17
MORFORD Lauren 0.32 28.55 59.04 4:21.21
Legend:
R.T. Reaction time
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